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Contact Information 
 
 
Program Directors and other New York Staff: 
 
Bret Ericson – Director, Toxic Site Identification Program, Interim Program Director, Latin America 
and the Caribbean 
bret@blacksmithinstitute.org 
212-647-8330 
 
Meredith Block – Regional Program Director, S.E. Asia, China, Africa 
block@blacksmithinstitute.org 
212-647-8330 
 
Andrew (Drew) McCartor – Regional Program Director, Eastern Europe & Central Asia 
drew@blacksmithinstitute.org 
212-647-8330 
 
Sandra Gualtero – Regional Program Director, Latin America and the Caribbean 
sgualtero@blacksmithinstitute.org 
212-647-8330 
 
Sarita Gupta – Regional Program Director, India 
sarita@blacksmithinstitute.org  
212-647-8330 
 
Corinne Ahearn – Finance Director 
Corinne@blacksmithinstitute.org 
212-647-8330 
 
Rohan Lawrence – Bookkeeper & Financial Assistant 
Rohan@blacksmithinstitute.org 
212-647-8330 
 


